
2024 ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION/GREEN TEAM MEETING 

SCHEDULE 

Steve Gillingham Meeting Room 

202 Downer Avenue 

Mantoloking, NJ  08738 

3:00 P.M.

Conference Bridge # 667-770-1486    Access Code # 437718 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

Monday, December 16, 2024 


